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Subject: District Strategic Planning Committee Appointments

From: "Vela, Noelia" <nvela@sbccd.cc.ca.us>

Date: Fri, Oct 16, 2009 12:48 pm

To: 
"Rippy, Scott" <srippy@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Stanskas, Peter-John" <pstanska@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Eation, 
Grayling" <geation@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Leonard, Candace" <cleonard@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Alexander, Robert" 
<FBi1930@yahoo.com>, <valencia.mevc@gmail.com>

Cc: 

"Bell, Damon A." <dbell@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Warren_Marlatt, Rebeccah K." <rmarla@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Vela, 
Noelia" <nvela@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Matthew C. Lee" <matthew@mcleeconsulting.com>, "Daniels, Debra" 
<ddaniels@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Harrison, Gloria" <gharris@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Baron, Bruce" 
<bbaron@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Brunelle, Renee" <rbrunelle@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Kuck, Dr. Glen" 
<gkuck@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Smith, James" <jasmith@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Sheffield, Dr. Troy" 
<tsheffie@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Marshall, Cheryl" <cmarshal@sbccd.cc.ca.us>, "Isaac, Dr. Matthew" 
<misaac@sbccd.cc.ca.us>

Greetings! 
  
In the attached memo I am requesting your assistance with appointments to the District Strategic Planning Committee. 
  
  
Thank and have a great weekend. 
  
Noelia Vela 
Chancellor 
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